
Coronation open championships 2016

Name Club score1 score2 score3 total

Master Grade
Keis Daniel Richmond 99.07 100.07 100.06 299.20

Stewart Mark Coronation 99.07 99.06 100.04 298.17

Cowe Regan RSA 98.06 99.07 100.05 297.18

Wren Denva Paparoa 98.07 100.09 98.07 296.23

Menzies Greg Ashburton 98.06 97.07 100.06 295.19

Boerlage Tania West Eyreton 96.04 97.06 99.05 292.15

Bennett Sandra Coronation 96.04 98.05 98.06 292.15

Dalzell Robert Rangiora 97.06 98.06 97.01 292.13

McArthur Steve Coronation 96.04 96.02 99.08 291.14

Fleming Martin Mayfield 94.03 95.03 98.05 287.11

A.Grade
Gardiner Rex Dunsandel 99.04 98.04 99.04 296.12

Stewart Nick Coronation 98.06 98.06 98.03 294.15

McAdam Joe Mt Somers 96.06 99.05 98.07 293.18

Bennett Sandra Coronation 100.08 97.07 96.03 293.18

McArthur Steve Coronation 96.02 99.05 98.06 293.13

Fleming John Mayfield 98.03 98.06 97.04 293.13

Miller Darian Pleasant Valley 96.05 99.06 97.04 292.15

Inwood Ian Wakefield 98.02 98.04 96.04 292.10

McKenzie Nina Coronation 96.04 98.06 97.05 291.15

McCaw Ray RWMC 95.03 98.03 98.07 291.13

Fleming Phillipa Mayfield 99.06 97.05 95.02 291.13

Beevor Hailey Coronation 97.05 96.00 98.05 291.10

Boerlage Peter West Eyreton 97.05 95.03 98.03 290.11

Vallance Graeme Defence 95.02 97.03 97.04 289.09

Hunter Bryan Coronation 95.02 99.05 95.02 289.09

Wright Gorden Amberly 94.01 93.02 95.02 282.05

B Grade

Hewitt Robbie Seafield 98.06 100.04 96.05 294.15

Little Mathew Rangiora 98.03 99.02 96.04 293.09

McArthur Savanna Coronation 98.07 94.04 97.05 289.16

Green Scott Wakefield 96.03 97.06 96.02 289.11

Holland Paul Richmond Nelson 96.03 95.03 97.04 288.10

McArthur Lanelle Coronation 97.06 94.03 96.04 287.13

Clayton Leonie Dunsandel 98.04 94.01 95.04 287.09

Miller John Pleasant Valley 97.05 96.02 94.01 287.08

Lenz Katrina Paparoa 94.02 95.02 98.03 287.07

Miller Christina Pleasant Valley 97.04 92.01 97.04 286.09

Stewart Timothy Coronation 93.01 98.03 95.02 286.06

Chauval John Blenheim 97.03 94.02 94.01 285.06

Snowden Megan Coronation 96.01 92.01 97.02 285.04



Till Barry RWMC 96.03 91.01 97.04 284.08

Young Sam West Taireri 91.02 97.03 95.03 283.08

Snowden Coby Coronation 93.03 91.02 94.01 278.06

C Grade
Inch Emma Cashmere 96.05 98.04 96.03 290.12

Cook Murray Coronation 95.03 96.03 95.02 286.08

Ackers Chauval Dawn Blenheim 92.00 92.01 92.03 276.04

Tubb Wayne Mt Somers 91.01 90.02 85.02 266.05

Green Barry Wakefield 90.02 87.00 78.01 255.03

D Grade

Smith Dean Coronation 95.03 98.05 98.04 291.12

Smith Michaela Coronation 94.01 96.04 98.05 288.10

Smith Emma Coronation 96.02 95.02 97.04 288.08

Plows Sam Rangiora/Ashley 94.03 93.04 93.01 280.08

Smith Morgan Coronation 90.00 94.04 95.02 279.06

Laugesen Sarah Kaikoura 85.03 89.02 88.01 262.06

TOP TEN 

Keis Daniel Richmond 99.07 100.07 100.06 299.20 195.08 494.28

Stewart Mark Coronation 99.07 99.06 100.04 298.17 196.05 494.22

Gardiner Rex Dunsandel 99.04 98.04 99.04 296.12 198.07 494.19

Cowe Regan RSA 98.06 99.07 100.05 297.18 196.11 493.29

Menzies Greg Ashburton 98.06 97.07 100.06 295.19 197.12 492.31

McAdam Joe Mt Somers 96.06 99.05 98.07 293.18 196.11 489.29

Bennett Sandra Coronation 96.04 98.05 98.06 292.15 197.11 489.26

Boerlage Tania West Eyreton 96.04 97.06 99.05 292.15 196.07 488.22

Miller Darian Pleasant Valley 96.05 99.06 97.04 292.15 195.08 487.23

Fleming John Mayfield 98.03 98.06 97.04 293.13 194.06 487.19

Wren Denva Paparoa 98.07 100.09 98.07 296.23 296.23

Hewitt Robbie Seafield 98.06 100.04 96.05 294.15 294.15

Stewart Nick Coronation 98.06 98.06 98.03 294.15 294.15

Bennett Sandra Coronation 100.08 97.07 96.03 293.18 293.18

McArthur Steve Coronation 96.02 99.05 98.06 293.13 293.13

Little Mathew Rangiora 98.03 99.02 96.04 293.09 293.09

Top Ten B,C,D
Little Mathew Rangiora 98.03 99.02 96.04 293.09 199.12 492.21

Hewitt Robbie Seafield 98.06 100.04 96.05 294.15 191.07 485.22

McArthur Savanna Coronation 98.07 94.04 97.05 289.16 189.02 478.18

Clayton Leonie Dunsandel 98.04 94.01 95.04 287.09 191.06 478.15

Miller John Pleasant Valley 97.05 96.02 94.01 287.08 191.07 478.15

Smith Emma Coronation 96.02 95.02 97.04 288.08 190.04 478.12



McArthur Lanelle Coronation 97.06 94.03 96.04 287.13 189.06 476.19

Smith Michaela Coronation 94.01 96.04 98.05 288.10 188.07 476.17

Miller Christina Pleasant Valley 97.04 92.01 97.04 286.09 189.04 475.13

Smith Dean Coronation 95.03 98.05 98.04 291.12 183.02 474.14

Inch Emma Cashmere 96.05 98.04 96.03 290.12 290.12

Green Scott Wakefield 96.03 97.06 96.02 289.11 289.11

Holland Paul Richmond Nelson 96.03 95.03 97.04 288.10 288.10

Lenz Katrina Paparoa 94.02 95.02 98.03 287.07 287.07

Cook Murray Coronation 95.03 96.03 95.02 286.08 286.08


